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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

Event 21 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
16.7.2017 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.08 MEDVEŠEK, Blaž San Sebastian (ESP) 29.12.2004
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 26.85 POGAČAR, Žan Nandžing/Nanjing (CHN) 19.8.2014
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 27.75 VOVK, Nace Kranj 4.6.2017
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 28.52 VOVK, Nace Gjur/Győr (HUN) 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 30.81 ZUPANEC, Aleš Maribor 23.12.2012

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. FERS ERZEN, Anze 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.56 596
2. POGACAR, Zan 96 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 29.18 559
3. CIZEL, Luka 00 PK Triglav Kranj 29.61 535
4. GREGOR, Gasper 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 29.70 530

ZOBEC, Tim 97 PK Ribnica 29.70 530
6. DORT, Bence 99 DUNA 30.31 498
7. DOLINAR, Jure 99 DVS Posejdon Celje 30.56 486
8. LOUART, Mathis 02 Cns St Esteve 30.85 473
9. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.20 457

10. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 31.30 453
11. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 31.58 441
12. SHERRY, Aaron 01 ESTK 31.68 436
13. MIHOVEC, Rok 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 31.72 435
14. CHIODI, Niccolo` 99 Futura Prato 31.82 431
15. DREU, Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.29 412
16. ARKO, Jan 00 PK Ribnica 32.36 409
17. MEDVESEK, Gal 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 32.62 400
18. ZARNIK, Tilen 00 PK Triglav Kranj 32.87 391
19. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 33.31 375
20. KORNYEI, Peter 03 Delzalai Vizmu SE 33.39 373
21. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.51 369
22. JEZERC, Tevz 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.66 306

DNS DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaz 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana

C

1. FERS ERZEN, Anze 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.56 596
2. CIZEL, Luka 00 PK Triglav Kranj 29.61 535
3. DORT, Bence 99 DUNA 30.31 498
4. DOLINAR, Jure 99 DVS Posejdon Celje 30.56 486
5. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 31.30 453
6. CHIODI, Niccolo` 99 Futura Prato 31.82 431
7. ARKO, Jan 00 PK Ribnica 32.36 409
8. ZARNIK, Tilen 00 PK Triglav Kranj 32.87 391
9. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.51 369

DNS DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaz 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

Event 21, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

B

1. GREGOR, Gasper 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 29.70 530
2. LOUART, Mathis 02 Cns St Esteve 30.85 473
3. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.20 457
4. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 31.58 441
5. SHERRY, Aaron 01 ESTK 31.68 436
6. DREU, Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.29 412
7. MEDVESEK, Gal 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 32.62 400
8. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 33.31 375
9. JEZERC, Tevz 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.66 306

A

1. KORNYEI, Peter 03 Delzalai Vizmu SE 33.39 373

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

